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2

JIM
EN

EZ

ALFONSO MTZ

HIDALGO

JOSE MA MORELOS

JU
AR

EZ

ALL
EN

DE

ZA
RA

GO
ZA

MO
CT

EZ
UM

A

OZIEL SOLIS

AB
AS

OL
O

FCO. I MADERO

V. G
UE

RR
ER

O 2 DE ENERO

FRESNO

FCO
. J 

MIN
A

7 D
E E

NE
RO

5 DE MAYO

20 DE NOV

LAZ
AR

O C
AR

DE
NA

S

EU
CA

LIP
TO

ENRIQUE VILLARREAL

CHIHUAHUA

EM
ILIA

NO
 ZA

PAT
A

LUIS DONALDO COLOSIO

PALMAS

MIS
SIS

SIP
PI

JO
SE

 LO
PE

Z P
OR

TIL
LO

ALFREDO SOLISER
NE

ST
O D

E V
ILL

AR
RE

AL

5 D
E F

EB

EBANO

PRIV LAS PALMAS

FE
RN

AN
DO

 CA
NT

U C
AR

DE
NA

S

LEO
NA

 VI
CA

RIO

24 DE FEB
LOS CEDROS

VICTOR ELIZONDO

16 DE SEP

NICOLAS BRAVO

SEVERA CANTU

24 DE FEB

EUCALIPTO

MIRADOR

CENTRO DE ABASOLO

LOS PINOS
LINDA VISTA

ALBERTO VILLARREAL

VOLUNTAD Y TRABAJO

MONTERREY - MONCLOVA

S/N
EL CARMEN - ABASOLO

DINORA

ABASOLO

AGAPITA

YAMALLEL

LA EGUIA

ERENDIDA

MONOPLAST

LA GLORIA

LA NAKAWA

LA MURALLA

LA TRIPONA

LOS LOZANO

LA PLACETA

EL MORTERO

LOS LIGEROS

KILOMETRO 22

SAN FERNANDO

SEIS DE ENERO

CUATRO VIENTOS

VIVEROS DAVILA

EL 23 DE ENERO

SANTA MARGARITA

ESTACION ABASOLITO

CASERIO SIN NOMBRE

JUANITA (SAN JUANITA)

QUINTA LAS MARGARITAS

LOS OLIVOS (CASA ROSA)

SAN JOSE DEL CHUPADERO

CARRETERA MONCLOVA KM. 21

POSADA SAN PEDRO (FEDERAL)

ANTIGUO CAMPO DE CONTRATACION

4

72

39

37

33

6
939 8

34

5

74

40

12

50

68

51

12

49

61

20

42

29

81

5431

5

66

2

7

4

13

57

14

23

60

1

52

38

30

79

62

13

32

82

27

35 28

78

53

19

75

40

30

1

30

31

17

76
80

47

21

36

18

24
19

71

6

10

11

65

56

58

16

3

8

32

14

2

26

7

22

25

77

26
27

24

15

25

22
21

BRECHA
! ! ! ! VEREDA

TERRACERIA

CARRETERAS

SIMBOLOGIA

0.3 0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.20.15
Kilómetros

.

ABASOLO


